

| COMPOSITION OF THE COMMITTEES OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF HATHWAY BHAWANI CABLETEL & DATACOM LIMITED W.E.F 26.06.2020 | | |
|--|---|-------------|
| Sr. No. | Particulars | Designation |
| ı | AUDIT COMMITTEE | |
| 1 | Mr. Dilip Worah | Chairman |
| 2 | Mr. L.K. Kannan | Member |
| 3 | Ms. Pranjali Gawde | Member |
| | | |
| II | NOMINATION & REMUNERATION COMMITTEE | |
| 1 | Mr. L. K. Kannan | Chairman |
| 2 | Mr. Dilip Worah | Member |
| 3 | Mr. Vatan Pathan | Member |
| | | |
| Ш | STAKEHOLDER'S RELATIONSHIP COMMITTEE | |
| 1 | Mr. Vatan Pathan | Chairman |
| 2 | Mr. Dilip Worah | Member |
| 3 | Ms. Pranjali Gawde | Member |
| | | |
| VII | CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMMITTEE | |
| 1 | Mr. Dilip Worah | Chairman |
| 2 | Mr. L.K. Kannan | Member |
| 3 | Ms. Pranjali Gawde | Member |
| 4 | Mr. Vatan Pathan | Member |

FOR HATHWAY BHAWANI CABLETEL & DATACOM LIMITED





AJAY SINGH
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
FCS No. 5189

Hathway Bhawani Cabletel & Datacom Ltd.

Office: Bezzola Commercial Complex, A Wing, 1st Floor, Suman Nagar, Sion Trombay Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400071.

Tel: 91-22-25244951/+91 8425818121/31/61/91, Email: bhawani@hathway.net

Regd. Office: 805/806, Windsor, 8th Floor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai-400 098

Tel: +91-22-40542500 Fax: +91-22-40542700

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034514